LWP-P1AB4XB02C048A  GENERAL PURPOSE LEAD WIRE RTD PROBE
General Purpose PT100 RTD Temperature Probe
TEMPERATURE SENSOR
FEATURES
• PT100 Ω (385) RTD Probe
• 4-wire
• Watertight
• Designed for industrial and research applications
• Made in USA
Bloomfield Hills, MI USA •  248-636-1515
www.HGSIND.com • Sales@HGSIND.com  06-2023_REV0
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LWP-P1AB4XB02C048A
48 inch [1220 mm] 2.0 inch [50.8 mm]
Ø
 =
 0
.1
5
6
 in
c
h
 [4
.0
 m
m
]
 Type RTD Element Accuracy Class &
Measuring Range
Number of Wires Sheath OD Sheath Material
LWP- P1 AB 4 X B
 Platinum 100 Ω  (385)
Class A    (-50°C ~ 200°C)
Class B    (-70°C ~  -50°C)
4-wire
(24 AWG stranded)
0.156 inches
[4.0 mm]
304 SS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sheath Length Cable Insulation Cable Length  Cable Termination
02 C 048 A
2 inches
[50.8 mm]
PFA Teflon®
48 inches
[1220 mm]
 Bare Ends
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
OUTLINE DRAWING